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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   38         Linwo Charles  Loukes       35.93 (1)     36.99 (5)   1:12.92 (1) 
2   70         Profi Adam Bell             36.81 (2)     36.69 (3)   1:13.50 (2) 
3   26         Linwo Cannon  Barnaby       37.49 (5)     36.18 (1)   1:13.67 (3) 
4   14         Linwo Jacob  Morris         37.26 (3)     36.81 (4)   1:14.07 (4) 
5   22         Profi Connor Hamilton       37.62 (7)     36.50 (2)   1:14.12 (5) 
6   10         Profi Jack Sampo            37.33 (4)     37.04 (6)   1:14.37 (6) 
7   1          Derry Charlie Butler        37.79 (8)     37.30 (7)   1:15.09 (7) 
8   3          Sunap Riley Balch           37.58 (6)     37.90 (9)   1:15.48 (8) 
9   11         Wilto Ian Van Ham           38.47 (11)    37.34 (8)   1:15.81 (9) 
10  46         Profi Jake Peterson         37.98 (9)     38.11 (13)  1:16.09 (10)
11  13         Derry Kyle Goldberg         38.53 (12)    37.99 (12)  1:16.52 (11)
12  37         Derry Frankie Brandt        38.65 (14)    37.93 (10)  1:16.58 (12)
13  4          Gorha Ben  Harmon           38.63 (13)    37.97 (11)  1:16.60 (13)
14  2          Linwo Silas  Weeden         38.27 (10)    39.01 (14)  1:17.28 (14)
15  5          Woods Donny Bowman          39.42 (16)    39.20 (16)  1:18.62 (15)
16  49         Derry Nathan Dudley         39.37 (15)    39.38 (18)  1:18.75 (16)
17  6          Littl Zach Horne            39.71 (19)    39.07 (15)  1:18.78 (17)
18  25         Derry Henry Howe            39.60 (18)    39.43 (19)  1:19.03 (18)
19  42         Littl Cameron Meunier       39.48 (17)    39.97 (21)  1:19.45 (19)
20  58         Profi Cabot Mclaren         40.24 (23)    39.26 (17)  1:19.50 (20)
21  15         Sunap Rupert Dalton         39.73 (20)    39.96 (20)  1:19.69 (21)
22  50         Linwo Andrew Wilson         39.89 (22)    40.19 (22)  1:20.08 (22)
23  19         Hopki Aidan Burns           40.24 (23)    40.96 (26)  1:21.20 (23)
24  7          Hopki Ben Berliner          40.60 (25)    40.79 (23)  1:21.39 (24)
25  39         Sunap Jackson Cooney        39.77 (21)    41.84 (34)  1:21.61 (25)
26  61         Derry Aiden Lacroix         40.70 (26)    40.93 (25)  1:21.63 (26)
27  63         Sunap William Sencabaugh    40.74 (27)    41.64 (29)  1:22.38 (27)
28  27         Sunap Michael Mullen Mul    42.08 (34)    40.79 (23)  1:22.87 (28)
29  31         Hopki Andrew Zankel         41.61 (30)    41.26 (28)  1:22.87 (28)
30  51         Sunap Jake  Austin          41.17 (28)    42.01 (35)  1:23.18 (30)
31  40         Gorha Melvin Olson          41.55 (29)    41.80 (32)  1:23.35 (31)
32  23         Wilto Harrison Browne       41.65 (31)    41.76 (31)  1:23.41 (32)
33  54         Littl Matthew  Kelly        41.68 (32)    41.82 (33)  1:23.50 (33)
34  73         Sunap Parker Reed           42.21 (35)    42.57 (38)  1:24.78 (34)
35  12         Hills Jacob Bachand         42.05 (33)    43.18 (43)  1:25.23 (35)
36  30         Littl Gaege Lemay           43.06 (39)    42.39 (37)  1:25.45 (36)
37  66         Littl Isaac Piette          42.36 (36)    43.13 (42)  1:25.49 (37)
38  64         Gorha Lex Mayerson          42.63 (37)    43.06 (40)  1:25.69 (38)
39  43         Hopki Zach Brogan           43.28 (40)    43.09 (41)  1:26.37 (39)
40  18         Littl Brandon Wyman         43.65 (41)    42.95 (39)  1:26.60 (40)
41  29         Woods Zach  Moore           43.92 (43)    43.38 (44)  1:27.30 (41)
42  17         Woods Erich Saffo           42.69 (38)    44.67 (47)  1:27.36 (42)
43  55         Hopki Josh Duval            43.86 (42)    43.86 (46)  1:27.72 (43)
44  16         Gorha Teagan Leclerc        47.66 (50)    41.22 (27)  1:28.88 (44)
45  34         Profi Dan Doyle             49.11 (53)    41.72 (30)  1:30.83 (45)
46  20         Moult Michael Sousa         44.49 (44)    47.41 (51)  1:31.90 (46)
47  44         Moult Daniel Phillips       46.47 (46)    46.88 (48)  1:33.35 (47)
48  67         Hopki Bryce Charron         46.46 (45)    47.00 (49)  1:33.46 (48)
49  9          Trini Shane Brady           47.23 (48)    47.95 (53)  1:35.18 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  57         Trini John  Breen           48.42 (52)    47.71 (52)  1:36.13 (50)
51  8          Moult Danny  Currier        46.63 (47)    49.64 (56)  1:36.27 (51)
52  24         Hills Zachary O'Connor      47.29 (49)    49.03 (54)  1:36.32 (52)
53  52         Gorha Bryce Gauthier        48.28 (51)    49.32 (55)  1:37.60 (53)
54  21         Trini William Cope          49.78 (54)    51.49 (57)  1:41.27 (54)
55  56         Moult Andrew Stokke         49.96 (55)    51.92 (58)  1:41.88 (55)
56  41         Woods Jim  Kertis           49.97 (56)    53.45 (60)  1:43.42 (56)
57  33         Trini Jake Brady            51.36 (57)    52.53 (59)  1:43.89 (57)
58  28         Gorha Nolan  York         1:01.60 (62)    42.36 (36)  1:43.96 (58)
59  45         Trini Zachary Forest        52.57 (59)    54.14 (61)  1:46.71 (59)
60  68         Moult Robert  Sturgeon      51.61 (58)    55.48 (63)  1:47.09 (60)
61  32         Moult Mason Foreman       1:02.94 (63)    47.40 (50)  1:50.34 (61)
62  65         Woods Ethan  Dessaint       55.29 (61)    55.29 (62)  1:50.58 (62)
63  53         Woods Webb   Kertis         54.14 (60)    57.83 (64)  1:51.97 (63)
64  62         Linwo Ethan  Wargo              DNF       43.42 (45)              
65  69         Trini Thomas Villemure    1:07.37 (64)                            
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Linwood   Total Points : 382.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
38             Charles  Loukes       35.93 (1)    36.99 (5)  1:12.92 (1)  100.0
26             Cannon  Barnaby       37.49 (5)    36.18 (1)  1:13.67 (3)   98.0
14             Jacob  Morris         37.26 (3)    36.81 (4)  1:14.07 (4)   97.0
2              Silas  Weeden         38.27 (10    39.01 (14  1:17.28 (14)  87.0
50             Andrew Wilson         39.89 (22    40.19 (22  1:20.08 (22)
62             Ethan  Wargo              DNF      43.42 (45              

Team : Profile   Total Points : 381.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
70             Adam Bell             36.81 (2)    36.69 (3)  1:13.50 (2)   99.0
22             Connor Hamilton       37.62 (7)    36.50 (2)  1:14.12 (5)   96.0
10             Jack Sampo            37.33 (4)    37.04 (6)  1:14.37 (6)   95.0
46             Jake Peterson         37.98 (9)    38.11 (13  1:16.09 (10)  91.0
58             Cabot Mclaren         40.24 (23    39.26 (17  1:19.50 (20)
34             Dan Doyle             49.11 (53    41.72 (30  1:30.83 (45)

Team : Derryfield   Total Points : 358.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Charlie Butler        37.79 (8)    37.30 (7)  1:15.09 (7)   94.0
13             Kyle Goldberg         38.53 (12    37.99 (12  1:16.52 (11)  90.0
37             Frankie Brandt        38.65 (14    37.93 (10  1:16.58 (12)  89.0
49             Nathan Dudley         39.37 (15    39.38 (18  1:18.75 (16)  85.0
25             Henry Howe            39.60 (18    39.43 (19  1:19.03 (18)
61             Aiden Lacroix         40.70 (26    40.93 (25  1:21.63 (26)

Team : Sunapee   Total Points : 332.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Riley Balch           37.58 (6)    37.90 (9)  1:15.48 (8)   93.0
15             Rupert Dalton         39.73 (20    39.96 (20  1:19.69 (21)  82.0
39             Jackson Cooney        39.77 (21    41.84 (34  1:21.61 (25)  79.0
63             William Sencabaugh    40.74 (27    41.64 (29  1:22.38 (27)  78.0
27             Michael Mullen Mul    42.08 (34    40.79 (23  1:22.87 (28)
51             Jake  Austin          41.17 (28    42.01 (35  1:23.18 (30)
73             Parker Reed           42.21 (35    42.57 (38  1:24.78 (34)

Team : Littleton   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Zach Horne            39.71 (19    39.07 (15  1:18.78 (17)  84.0
42             Cameron Meunier       39.48 (17    39.97 (21  1:19.45 (19)  83.0
54             Matthew  Kelly        41.68 (32    41.82 (33  1:23.50 (33)  74.0
30             Gaege Lemay           43.06 (39    42.39 (37  1:25.45 (36)  72.0
66             Isaac Piette          42.36 (36    43.13 (42  1:25.49 (37)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Littleton   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Brandon Wyman         43.65 (41    42.95 (39  1:26.60 (40)

Team : Hopkinton   Total Points : 308.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
19             Aidan Burns           40.24 (23    40.96 (26  1:21.20 (23)  81.0
7              Ben Berliner          40.60 (25    40.79 (23  1:21.39 (24)  80.0
31             Andrew Zankel         41.61 (30    41.26 (28  1:22.87 (28)  77.0
43             Zach Brogan           43.28 (40    43.09 (41  1:26.37 (39)  70.0
55             Josh Duval            43.86 (42    43.86 (46  1:27.72 (43)
67             Bryce Charron         46.46 (45    47.00 (49  1:33.46 (48)

Team : Gorham   Total Points : 302.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Ben  Harmon           38.63 (13    37.97 (11  1:16.60 (13)  88.0
40             Melvin Olson          41.55 (29    41.80 (32  1:23.35 (31)  76.0
64             Lex Mayerson          42.63 (37    43.06 (40  1:25.69 (38)  71.0
16             Teagan Leclerc        47.66 (50    41.22 (27  1:28.88 (44)  67.0
52             Bryce Gauthier        48.28 (51    49.32 (55  1:37.60 (53)
28             Nolan  York         1:01.60 (62    42.36 (36  1:43.96 (58)

Team : Woodsville   Total Points : 281.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Donny Bowman          39.42 (16    39.20 (16  1:18.62 (15)  86.0
29             Zach  Moore           43.92 (43    43.38 (44  1:27.30 (41)  69.0
17             Erich Saffo           42.69 (38    44.67 (47  1:27.36 (42)  68.0
41             Jim  Kertis           49.97 (56    53.45 (60  1:43.42 (56)  58.0
65             Ethan  Dessaint       55.29 (61    55.29 (62  1:50.58 (62)
53             Webb   Kertis         54.14 (60    57.83 (64  1:51.97 (63)

Team : Moultonborough   Total Points : 252.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
20             Michael Sousa         44.49 (44    47.41 (51  1:31.90 (46)  66.0
44             Daniel Phillips       46.47 (46    46.88 (48  1:33.35 (47)  65.0
8              Danny  Currier        46.63 (47    49.64 (56  1:36.27 (51)  62.0
56             Andrew Stokke         49.96 (55    51.92 (58  1:41.88 (55)  59.0
68             Robert  Sturgeon      51.61 (58    55.48 (63  1:47.09 (60)
32             Mason Foreman       1:02.94 (63    47.40 (50  1:50.34 (61)
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Team : Trinity   Total Points : 244.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Shane Brady           47.23 (48    47.95 (53  1:35.18 (49)  64.0
57             John  Breen           48.42 (52    47.71 (52  1:36.13 (50)  63.0
21             William Cope          49.78 (54    51.49 (57  1:41.27 (54)  60.0
33             Jake Brady            51.36 (57    52.53 (59  1:43.89 (57)  57.0
45             Zachary Forest        52.57 (59    54.14 (61  1:46.71 (59)
69             Thomas Villemure    1:07.37 (64                           

Team : Wilton   Total Points : 167.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Ian Van Ham           38.47 (11    37.34 (8)  1:15.81 (9)   92.0
23             Harrison Browne       41.65 (31    41.76 (31  1:23.41 (32)  75.0

Team : Hillsboro Deering   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Jacob Bachand         42.05 (33    43.18 (43  1:25.23 (35)  73.0
24             Zachary O'Connor      47.29 (49    49.03 (54  1:36.32 (52)  61.0
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   48         Linwo Charles Loukes        34.19 (4)     33.95 (1)   1:08.14 (1) 
2   6          Profi Jack Sampo            33.92 (2)     34.22 (2)   1:08.14 (1) 
3   18         Profi Connor Hamilton       33.71 (1)     34.52 (4)   1:08.23 (3) 
4   3          Derry Charlie Butler        33.97 (3)     34.30 (3)   1:08.27 (4) 
5   12         Linwo Jacob  Morris         34.36 (5)     34.79 (5)   1:09.15 (5) 
6   66         Profi Adam Bell             35.09 (6)     36.07 (6)   1:11.16 (6) 
7   15         Derry Kyle Goldberg         36.33 (9)     36.33 (7)   1:12.66 (7) 
8   24         Linwo Cannon  Barnaby       35.54 (7)     37.21 (9)   1:12.75 (8) 
9   11         Wilto Ian Van Ham           36.09 (8)     37.33 (12)  1:13.42 (9) 
10  2          Gorha Ben Harmon            36.59 (10)    37.92 (15)  1:14.51 (10)
11  8          Littl Zach Horne            37.01 (12)    37.60 (13)  1:14.61 (11)
12  5          Sunap Riley Balch           37.26 (13)    37.72 (14)  1:14.98 (12)
13  30         Profi Dan Doyle             38.11 (15)    37.30 (11)  1:15.41 (13)
14  54         Profi Cabot Mclaren         38.25 (16)    37.24 (10)  1:15.49 (14)
15  36         Linwo Silas Weeden          38.08 (14)    38.21 (16)  1:16.29 (15)
16  10         Woods Donny Bowman          38.55 (18)    39.79 (17)  1:18.34 (16)
17  39         Derry Frankie Brandt        39.26 (20)    39.89 (19)  1:19.15 (17)
18  17         Sunap Rupert Dalton         40.35 (23)    40.06 (20)  1:20.41 (18)
19  25         Hopki Aidan Burns           40.27 (22)    41.28 (22)  1:21.55 (19)
20  14         Gorha Nolan York            40.26 (21)    42.50 (25)  1:22.76 (20)
21  53         Sunap Jackson Cooney        41.78 (25)    41.13 (21)  1:22.91 (21)
22  63         Derry Aiden Lacroix         42.11 (26)    41.96 (24)  1:24.07 (22)
23  7          Moult Michael Sousa         42.59 (27)    45.06 (30)  1:27.65 (23)
24  62         Gorha Josh Godin            43.11 (29)    44.57 (28)  1:27.68 (24)
25  65         Sunap Jake Galloway         44.02 (32)    43.88 (27)  1:27.90 (25)
26  38         Gorha Melvin Olson          43.77 (31)    44.72 (29)  1:28.49 (26)
27  51         Derry Nathan Dudley         48.81 (41)    39.81 (18)  1:28.62 (27)
28  20         Littl Brandon Wyman         43.09 (28)    45.80 (32)  1:28.89 (28)
29  41         Sunap Jake  Austin          43.73 (30)    45.25 (31)  1:28.98 (29)
30  68         Littl Cameron Meunier       49.01 (43)    41.68 (23)  1:30.69 (30)
31  44         Littl Isaac Piette          44.57 (35)    46.55 (36)  1:31.12 (31)
32  50         Gorha Tristan Robertson     44.43 (34)    46.79 (37)  1:31.22 (32)
33  34         Woods Zach  Moore           45.47 (38)    46.51 (35)  1:31.98 (33)
34  23         Wilto Harrison Browne       44.72 (36)    47.94 (38)  1:32.66 (34)
35  73         Sunap Parker Reed           46.25 (39)    46.43 (34)  1:32.68 (35)
36  9          Hills Jacob  Bachand        45.02 (37)    48.48 (39)  1:33.50 (36)
37  61         Hopki Zach Brogan           48.96 (42)    49.26 (40)  1:38.22 (37)
38  26         Gorha Teagan Leclerc        38.67 (19)  1:00.26 (51)  1:38.93 (38)
39  43         Moult Mason Foreman         49.69 (45)    52.68 (43)  1:42.37 (39)
40  22         Woods Erich Saffo           49.48 (44)    53.31 (44)  1:42.79 (40)
41  21         Hills Zachary O'Connor      52.23 (47)    52.36 (42)  1:44.59 (41)
42  60         Linwo Andrew  Wilson        38.29 (17)  1:08.32 (59)  1:46.61 (42)
43  49         Hopki Josh Duval            48.13 (40)  1:02.55 (53)  1:50.68 (43)
44  16         Trini William  Cope         55.82 (49)    55.04 (46)  1:50.86 (44)
45  27         Derry Henry Howe          1:14.83 (59)    36.33 (7)   1:51.16 (45)
46  13         Hopki Andrew Zankel         44.16 (33)  1:07.97 (58)  1:52.13 (46)
47  4          Trini Shane Brady           56.37 (52)    55.90 (47)  1:52.27 (47)
48  31         Moult Daniel Phillips       55.08 (48)    57.75 (48)  1:52.83 (48)
49  19         Moult Danny  Currier        50.83 (46)  1:03.09 (56)  1:53.92 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  70         Woods Ethan  Dessaint       56.32 (51)    57.92 (49)  1:54.24 (50)
51  46         Woods Jim  Kertis           56.39 (53)    58.29 (50)  1:54.68 (51)
52  64         Trini Dillon Brady          56.10 (50)  1:02.96 (55)  1:59.06 (52)
53  40         Trini Zachary  Forest       57.27 (54)  1:02.56 (54)  1:59.83 (53)
54  29         Sunap Michael Mullen Mul  1:21.46 (60)    42.91 (26)  2:04.37 (54)
55  58         Woods Webb   Kertis       1:03.74 (56)  1:02.32 (52)  2:06.06 (55)
56  67         Moult Robert  Sturgeon    1:01.20 (55)  1:06.87 (57)  2:08.07 (56)
57  55         Moult Andrew Stokke       1:06.29 (58)  1:09.78 (60)  2:16.07 (57)
58  56         Littl Matthew Kelly             DSQ       46.18 (33)              
59  37         Hopki Bryce Charron             DSQ       49.73 (41)              
60  52         Trini John Breen                DNF       54.41 (45)              
61  42         Profi Jake Peterson         36.88 (11)        DSQ                 
62  1          Hopki Ben Berliner          40.57 (24)        DSQ                 
63  72         Linwo Ethan Wargo               DSQ           DSQ                 
64  28         Trini Jake Brady          1:04.39 (57)                            
65  32         Littl Gaege Lemay               DNF                               
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Profile   Total Points : 380.5   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Jack Sampo            33.92 (2)    34.22 (2)  1:08.14 (1)   99.5
18             Connor Hamilton       33.71 (1)    34.52 (4)  1:08.23 (3)   98.0
66             Adam Bell             35.09 (6)    36.07 (6)  1:11.16 (6)   95.0
30             Dan Doyle             38.11 (15    37.30 (11  1:15.41 (13)  88.0
54             Cabot Mclaren         38.25 (16    37.24 (10  1:15.49 (14)
42             Jake Peterson         36.88 (11        DSQ                

Team : Linwood   Total Points : 375.5   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
48             Charles Loukes        34.19 (4)    33.95 (1)  1:08.14 (1)   99.5
12             Jacob  Morris         34.36 (5)    34.79 (5)  1:09.15 (5)   96.0
24             Cannon  Barnaby       35.54 (7)    37.21 (9)  1:12.75 (8)   93.0
36             Silas Weeden          38.08 (14    38.21 (16  1:16.29 (15)  87.0
60             Andrew  Wilson        38.29 (17  1:08.32 (59  1:46.61 (42)
72             Ethan Wargo               DSQ          DSQ                

Team : Derryfield   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Charlie Butler        33.97 (3)    34.30 (3)  1:08.27 (4)   97.0
15             Kyle Goldberg         36.33 (9)    36.33 (7)  1:12.66 (7)   94.0
39             Frankie Brandt        39.26 (20    39.89 (19  1:19.15 (17)  85.0
63             Aiden Lacroix         42.11 (26    41.96 (24  1:24.07 (22)  80.0
51             Nathan Dudley         48.81 (41    39.81 (18  1:28.62 (27)
27             Henry Howe          1:14.83 (59    36.33 (7)  1:51.16 (45)

Team : Sunapee   Total Points : 331.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Riley Balch           37.26 (13    37.72 (14  1:14.98 (12)  89.0
17             Rupert Dalton         40.35 (23    40.06 (20  1:20.41 (18)  84.0
53             Jackson Cooney        41.78 (25    41.13 (21  1:22.91 (21)  81.0
65             Jake Galloway         44.02 (32    43.88 (27  1:27.90 (25)  77.0
41             Jake  Austin          43.73 (30    45.25 (31  1:28.98 (29)
73             Parker Reed           46.25 (39    46.43 (34  1:32.68 (35)
29             Michael Mullen Mul  1:21.46 (60    42.91 (26  2:04.37 (54)

Team : Gorham   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Ben Harmon            36.59 (10    37.92 (15  1:14.51 (10)  91.0
14             Nolan York            40.26 (21    42.50 (25  1:22.76 (20)  82.0
62             Josh Godin            43.11 (29    44.57 (28  1:27.68 (24)  78.0
38             Melvin Olson          43.77 (31    44.72 (29  1:28.49 (26)  76.0
50             Tristan Robertson     44.43 (34    46.79 (37  1:31.22 (32)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Gorham   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
26             Teagan Leclerc        38.67 (19  1:00.26 (51  1:38.93 (38)

Team : Littleton   Total Points : 312.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Zach Horne            37.01 (12    37.60 (13  1:14.61 (11)  90.0
20             Brandon Wyman         43.09 (28    45.80 (32  1:28.89 (28)  75.0
68             Cameron Meunier       49.01 (43    41.68 (23  1:30.69 (30)  74.0
44             Isaac Piette          44.57 (35    46.55 (36  1:31.12 (31)  73.0
56             Matthew Kelly             DSQ      46.18 (33              
32             Gaege Lemay               DNF                             

Team : Woodsville   Total Points : 284.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Donny Bowman          38.55 (18    39.79 (17  1:18.34 (16)  86.0
34             Zach  Moore           45.47 (38    46.51 (35  1:31.98 (33)  72.0
22             Erich Saffo           49.48 (44    53.31 (44  1:42.79 (40)  67.0
70             Ethan  Dessaint       56.32 (51    57.92 (49  1:54.24 (50)  59.0
46             Jim  Kertis           56.39 (53    58.29 (50  1:54.68 (51)
58             Webb   Kertis       1:03.74 (56  1:02.32 (52  2:06.06 (55)

Team : Hopkinton   Total Points : 280.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
25             Aidan Burns           40.27 (22    41.28 (22  1:21.55 (19)  83.0
61             Zach Brogan           48.96 (42    49.26 (40  1:38.22 (37)  69.0
49             Josh Duval            48.13 (40  1:02.55 (53  1:50.68 (43)  65.0
13             Andrew Zankel         44.16 (33  1:07.97 (58  1:52.13 (46)  63.0
37             Bryce Charron             DSQ      49.73 (41              
1              Ben Berliner          40.57 (24        DSQ                

Team : Moultonborough   Total Points : 268.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Michael Sousa         42.59 (27    45.06 (30  1:27.65 (23)  79.0
43             Mason Foreman         49.69 (45    52.68 (43  1:42.37 (39)  68.0
31             Daniel Phillips       55.08 (48    57.75 (48  1:52.83 (48)  61.0
19             Danny  Currier        50.83 (46  1:03.09 (56  1:53.92 (49)  60.0
67             Robert  Sturgeon    1:01.20 (55  1:06.87 (57  2:08.07 (56)
55             Andrew Stokke       1:06.29 (58  1:09.78 (60  2:16.07 (57)
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Team : Trinity   Total Points : 241.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             William  Cope         55.82 (49    55.04 (46  1:50.86 (44)  64.0
4              Shane Brady           56.37 (52    55.90 (47  1:52.27 (47)  62.0
64             Dillon Brady          56.10 (50  1:02.96 (55  1:59.06 (52)  58.0
40             Zachary  Forest       57.27 (54  1:02.56 (54  1:59.83 (53)  57.0
52             John Breen                DNF      54.41 (45              
28             Jake Brady          1:04.39 (57                           

Team : Wilton   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Ian Van Ham           36.09 (8)    37.33 (12  1:13.42 (9)   92.0
23             Harrison Browne       44.72 (36    47.94 (38  1:32.66 (34)  71.0

Team : Hillsboro Deering   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Jacob  Bachand        45.02 (37    48.48 (39  1:33.50 (36)  70.0
21             Zachary O'Connor      52.23 (47    52.36 (42  1:44.59 (41)  66.0
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GS SL Total Place

BOYS Profile 381 380.5 761.5 1

Linwood 382 375.5 757.5 2

Derryfield 358 356 714 3

Sunapee 332 331 663 4

Gorham 302 327 629 5

Littleton 313 312 625 6

Hopkinton 308 280 588 7

Woodsville 281 284 565 8

Moultonborough 252 268 520 9

Trinity 244 241 485 10

Wilton Lyndeborough 167 163 330 11

Hillsboro Deering 134 136 270 12
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